Time and Date

06:09:52 07/15/21
08:11:48 07/15/21
08:46:36 07/15/21
08:49:36 07/15/21
09:00:07 07/15/21
10:06:37 07/15/21
10:08:42 07/15/21
10:23:01 07/15/21

10:26:42 07/15/21
10:55:00 07/15/21
11:15:00 07/15/21
13:24:20 07/15/21

14:16:02 07/15/21
14:19:58 07/15/21
15:37:40 07/15/21
15:42:35 07/15/21
15:48:36 07/15/21
16:07:28 07/15/21
16:14:35 07/15/21
16:42:16 07/15/21

17:31:38 07/15/21
17:56:53 07/15/21
18:04:57 07/15/21
18:06:54 07/15/21
18:09:18 07/15/21
18:16:18 07/15/21
18:35:42 07/15/21
18:45:54 07/15/21
18:53:34 07/15/21

18:59:48 07/15/21
19:02:16 07/15/21

19:04:18 07/15/21
19:15:57 07/15/21

rplwisr.x9

Number

D21-05611
D21-05612
D21-05613
D21-05614
D21-05615
D21-05617
D21-05616
D21-05618

D21-05619
D21-05621
D21-05620
D21-05622

D21-05623
D21-05624
D21-05625
D21-05626
D21-05628
D21-05627
D21-05630
D21-05629

D21-05631
D21-05632
D21-05633
D21-05634
D21-05635
D21-05636
D21-05637
D21-05638
D21-05639

D21-05642
D21-05640

D21-05641
D21-05643

Agency: Decatur Co Sheriffs Department

Nature

Alarm Business
Traffic Stop
Crash Lsa
Traffic Stop
Disable Vehicle
Att To Locate
Disable Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Ems Chest Pain
Traffic Hazard
Intox Driver
Welfare Check

Disable Vehicle
Investigation
Reckless Driv
Crash Type Unk
Agency Assist
Domestic
Reckless Driv
Disturbance

Property Damage
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Traffic Stop

Disorderly Pers
Traffic Stop

Address Location
4814 W OLD STATE HWY 46, ,

46/ 250, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
312 E SCHOTT ST, WESTPORT, IN DCTY
STATE RD 46 / OLD, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
46 / 350 W, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
1-74 / MM 130 EB, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
6253 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
8885 S STATE RD 3; SOUTH DECATUR DCTY
HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN

1548 W JORDAN DR, GREENSBURG, IN GSW
580 N /20 E, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
421 /650 N, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
1880 S COUNTY RD 150 W, DCTY
GREENSBURG, IN

60 SW / 850, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
601 SIRELAND ST, GREENSBURG, IN GSW
STATE RD 3/800 N, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
1-74 / MM 132 WB, GREENSBURG, IN GNW

FRANKLIN / MCKEE, GREENSBURG, IN GSE
I-74/ MM 123 EB, ST PAUL, IN
700 S / STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY

490 GREENSBURG COMMONS GNE
SHOPPING; GOODWILL, GREENSBURG,

IN

I-74/ MM 124 EB, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY

STATE RD 3/500 N, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
500 N/ STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG, IN GSW
2372 W STATE RD 46; LOWE'S PELLETS DCTY
& GRAIN INC, GREENSBURG, IN

FREELAND / MIDDLE, GREENSBURG, GNE
IN

STATE RD 3/ STATE RD 46, DCTY
GREENSBURG, IN
STATE RD 3/ STATE RD 46, DCTY
GREENSBURG, IN
STATE RD 3/ STATE RD 46, DCTY
GREENSBURG, IN
4397 E SHADY LN, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
STATE RD 3/ STATE RD 46, DCTY
GREENSBURG, IN
308 E SYCAMORE ST, WESTPORT, IN DCTY

STATE RD 46 /200 W, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY

Dsp

CLO
CLO
CLO

CLO
CLO

CAA
CLO

CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO

CLO

07/16/21
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Time and Date = Number Nature Address Location Dsp

19:43:08 07/15/21 D21-05644  Traffic Stop STATE RD 46/ 950 W, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY CLO

19:50:28 07/15/21 D21-05645  Traffic Stop STATE RD 46/ 950 W, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY CLO

19:56:35 07/15/21 D21-05646  Agency Assist 1558 E BASE RD, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY CLO

20:04:52 07/15/21 D21-05647  Traffic Stop 300 S/ STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY CLO

20:14:02 07/15/21 D21-05648  Traffic Stop 700 W / STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY CLO

20:24:50 07/15/21 D21-05649  Traffic Stop STATE RD 46 / STATE RD 3, DCTY CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

20:42:39 07/15/21 D21-05650  Traffic Stop BROADWAY / MAIN, GREENSBURG, IN GCC CLO

21:40:53 07/15/21 D21-05651  Traffic Stop BROADWAY / TENTH, GREENSBURG, GNE CLO
IN

22:52:37 07/15/21 D21-05652  Traffic Stop BARACHEL / BROADWAY, GNE CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

23:13:18 07/15/21 D21-05653  Traffic Stop STATE RD 3/BASE RD, GREENSBURG, DCTY CLO
IN

23:24:20 07/15/21 D21-05654  Fish And Game 1298 W COUNTY RD 750 N, DCTY CLO
MILLHOUSEN, IN

00:07:51 07/16/21 D21-05655  Traffic Stop STATE RD 46/ 950 W, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY CLO

01:43:06 07/16/21 D21-05656  Disable Vehicle 7301 N OLD HWY 421 HWY N, DCTY CLO

GREENSBURG, IN
Total Incidents for This Agency: 46

Agency: Greensburg Police Department

Time and Date = Number Nature Address Location Dsp
05:05:37 07/15/21 G21-05908 Disorderly Pers 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR COUNTY GNE CAA
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, GREENSBURG,
IN
08:11:48 07/15/21 G21-05909 Weapons Violtn 46 /250, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY CAA
08:40:32 07/15/21 G21-05910  Citizen Assist 735 N FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG, IN GNE CLO
10:01:31 07/15/21 G21-05911  Ems Fall 1963 N CARVER ST ;APT B, GNW CLO

GREENSBURG, IN
11:10:04 07/15/21 G21-05914 911 Hang Up 1820 N MONTGOMERY RD; OMARA GNE
FOODS, GREENSBURG, IN
11:15:00 07/15/21 G21-05913  Agency Assist 421/ 650 N, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY CLO
11:54:59 07/15/21 G21-05912  Juv Miss/Run 627 W BRIARWOOD WAY ;APT G, GNW CLO
GREENSBURG, IN
12:49:21 07/15/21 G21-05915  Disable Vehicle 6000 N US HWY 421, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY CLO

13:49:07 07/15/21 G21-05916  Citizen Assist 626 N MICHIGAN AV; CALLBACK, GNW CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

14:44:00 07/15/21 G21-05917  Vin Check 2034 N MOSCOW RD LOT #66, GNW CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

14:47:28 07/15/21 G21-05918  Traffic Stop STATE RD 3/300 N, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY CLO

15:08:39 07/15/21 G21-05919  Traffic Stop 905 W KEEGANS WAY; SPARTAN GNW

STAFFING, GREENSBURG, IN
15:24:29 07/15/21 G21-05920  Disable Vehicle STATE RD 3/LINCOLN, GREENSBURG, GNE
IN
15:37:40 07/15/21 G21-05921  Reckless Driv STATE RD 3/800 N, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
15:42:3507/15/21 G21-05923  Crash Type Unk 1-74 /MM 132 WB, GREENSBURG, IN GNW
15:48:36 07/15/21 G21-05922  Battery 305 S FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG, IN GSE CAA
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Time and Date
15:59:47 07/15/21

16:14:17 07/15/21
17:03:17 07/15/21

18:22:29 07/15/21
18:54:56 07/15/21
19:00:09 07/15/21
19:27:45 07/15/21
19:32:57 07/15/21

21:17:21 07/15/21
21:40:49 07/15/21

21:40:53 07/15/21

21:58:22 07/15/21
22:23:12 07/15/21

00:01:35 07/16/21
00:37:57 07/16/21

00:47:19 07/16/21
00:52:47 07/16/21

01:01:09 07/16/21
01:59:41 07/16/21

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Time and Date

13:01:31 07/15/21
13:54:37 07/15/21
15:57:36 07/15/21
18:12:43 07/15/21
19:04:18 07/15/21
00:18:56 07/16/21

Number
G21-05924

G21-05925
G21-05926

G21-05927
G21-05928
G21-05929
G21-05930
G21-05931

G21-05932
G21-05934

G21-05933

G21-05935
G21-05936

G21-05937
G21-05938

G21-05939
G21-05940

G21-05941
G21-05942

Agency: Westport Police Department

Number

W21-00382
W21-00383
W21-00384
W21-00385
W21-00386
W21-00387

Nature
Traffic Stop

Fire Alarm
Theft

Harassment
Traffic Hazard

Traffic Hazard
Citizen Assist

Animal Comp

Domestic
Prot Violation

Traffic Stop

Fight
Citizen Assist

Suspicious P/V
Suspicious P/V

Suspicious P/V

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious P/V

35

Nature
Disturbance
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Publ Indecency
Disorderly Pers
Traffic Stop

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

Address

MICHIGAN / STATE RD 3,
GREENSBURG, IN

117 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG, IN
1210 N CARVER ST; CALLBACK,
GREENSBURG, IN

533 W MAIN ST; TRACKSIDE CAFE,
GREENSBURG, IN

STATE RD 3/ BROADWAY,
GREENSBURG, IN

907 W TENTH ST, GREENSBURG, IN
201 S BROADWAY ST; GREENSBURG
POLICE DEPARTMENT, GREENSBURG,
IN

1111 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG,
IN

231 E CENTRAL AV, GREENSBURG, IN
202 N EAST ST; APT 1; CALLBACK
ONLY, GREENSBURG, IN

BROADWAY / TENTH, GREENSBURG,
IN

500 W MAIN ST, GREENSBURG, IN
107 N BROADWAY ST; TIKI BAR &
GRILL, GREENSBURG, IN

Location
GNW

GCC
GNwW

GSW
GNE

GNW
GSW
GNwW

GNE
GNE

GNE

GNW
GCC

703 W ELEVENTH ST, GREENSBURG, IN GNW

1200 N ANDERSON ST; 1200 BLOCK,
GREENSBURG, IN

314 W MAIN ST; FIFTH THIRD BANK,
GREENSBURG, IN

MONFORT / MILL, GREENSBURG, IN
MAIN / BROADWAY, GREENSBURG, IN
709 W BRIARWOOD WAY,
GREENSBURG, IN

Address

606 E SCHOTT ST, WESTPORT, IN

316 E SCHOTT ST, WESTPORT, IN

403 E PAUL ST, WESTPORT, IN

604 E SCHOTT ST, WESTPORT, IN

308 E SYCAMORE ST, WESTPORT, IN
8885 S STATE RD 3; SOUTH DECATUR
HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN

GNwW
GNwW

GSW
GCC
GNwW

Location
DCTY
DCTY
DCTY
DCTY
DCTY
DCTY

Dsp
CLO

ACT

CLO

CLO
CLO

CLO

CLO
ACT

CLO
CLO

CLO
CLO

CLO

CLO
CLO
CLO

Dsp

CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO

Total reported: 87
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Report Includes:
All dates greater than “**/**/**** " A]] agencies, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All
clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes
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