

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

Law Incident Summary Report, by Date and Time

Agency: Decatur Co Sheriffs Department

Time and Date	<u>Number</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
06:09:52 07/15/21	D21-05611	Alarm Business	4814 W OLD STATE HWY 46, ,		CLO
08:11:48 07/15/21	D21-05612	Traffic Stop	46 / 250, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	
08:46:36 07/15/21	D21-05613	Crash Lsa	312 E SCHOTT ST, WESTPORT, IN	DCTY	CLO
08:49:36 07/15/21	D21-05614	Traffic Stop	STATE RD 46 / OLD, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
09:00:07 07/15/21	D21-05615	Disable Vehicle	46 / 350 W, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
10:06:37 07/15/21	D21-05617	Att To Locate	I-74 / MM 130 EB, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	
10:08:42 07/15/21	D21-05616	Disable Vehicle	6253 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
10:23:01 07/15/21	D21-05618	Traffic Stop	8885 S STATE RD 3; SOUTH DECATUR	DCTY	CLO
			HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN		
10:26:42 07/15/21	D21-05619	Ems Chest Pain	1548 W JORDAN DR, GREENSBURG, IN	GSW	
10:55:00 07/15/21	D21-05621	Traffic Hazard	580 N / 20 E, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	
11:15:00 07/15/21	D21-05620	Intox Driver	421 / 650 N, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CAA
13:24:20 07/15/21	D21-05622	Welfare Check	1880 S COUNTY RD 150 W,	DCTY	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
14:16:02 07/15/21	D21-05623	Disable Vehicle	60 SW / 850, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	
14:19:58 07/15/21	D21-05624	Investigation	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG, IN	GSW	
15:37:40 07/15/21	D21-05625	Reckless Driv	STATE RD 3 / 800 N, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	
15:42:35 07/15/21	D21-05626	Crash Type Unk	I-74 / MM 132 WB, GREENSBURG, IN	GNW	
15:48:36 07/15/21	D21-05628	Agency Assist	FRANKLIN / MCKEE, GREENSBURG, IN	GSE	
16:07:28 07/15/21	D21-05627	Domestic	I-74 / MM 123 EB, ST PAUL, IN		CLO
16:14:35 07/15/21	D21-05630	Reckless Driv	700 S / STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	
16:42:16 07/15/21	D21-05629	Disturbance	490 GREENSBURG COMMONS	GNE	CLO
			SHOPPING; GOODWILL, GREENSBURG,		
			IN		
17:31:38 07/15/21			I-74 / MM 124 EB, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
17:56:53 07/15/21		Traffic Stop	STATE RD 3 / 500 N, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
18:04:57 07/15/21		Traffic Stop	500 N / STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
18:06:54 07/15/21		Citizen Assist	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG, IN	GSW	CLO
18:09:18 07/15/21	D21-05635	Traffic Stop	2372 W STATE RD 46; LOWE'S PELLETS	DCTY	CLO
			& GRAIN INC, GREENSBURG, IN		
18:16:18 07/15/21	D21-05636	Traffic Stop	FREELAND / MIDDLE, GREENSBURG,	GNE	CLO
			IN		
18:35:42 07/15/21	D21-05637	Traffic Stop	STATE RD 3 / STATE RD 46,	DCTY	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
18:45:54 07/15/21	D21-05638	Traffic Stop	STATE RD 3 / STATE RD 46,	DCTY	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
18:53:34 07/15/21	D21-05639	Traffic Stop	STATE RD 3 / STATE RD 46,	DCTY	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
18:59:48 07/15/21		Welfare Check	4397 E SHADY LN, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
19:02:16 07/15/21	D21-05640	Traffic Stop	STATE RD 3 / STATE RD 46,	DCTY	CLO
10.01.10.0=!:=::	DO4 0-5::	D. 1.1.	GREENSBURG, IN	D CTT -	
19:04:18 07/15/21		Disorderly Pers	308 E SYCAMORE ST, WESTPORT, IN	DCTY	GT 0
19:15:57 07/15/21	D21-05643	Traffic Stop	STATE RD 46 / 200 W, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO

Time and Date	<u>Number</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
19:43:08 07/15/21	D21-05644	Traffic Stop	STATE RD 46 / 950 W, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
19:50:28 07/15/21	D21-05645	Traffic Stop	STATE RD 46 / 950 W, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
19:56:35 07/15/21	D21-05646	Agency Assist	1558 E BASE RD, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
20:04:52 07/15/21	D21-05647	Traffic Stop	300 S / STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
20:14:02 07/15/21	D21-05648	Traffic Stop	700 W / STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
20:24:50 07/15/21	D21-05649	Traffic Stop	STATE RD 46 / STATE RD 3,	DCTY	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
20:42:39 07/15/21	D21-05650	Traffic Stop	BROADWAY / MAIN, GREENSBURG, IN	GCC	CLO
21:40:53 07/15/21	D21-05651	Traffic Stop	BROADWAY / TENTH, GREENSBURG,	GNE	CLO
			IN		
22:52:37 07/15/21	D21-05652	Traffic Stop	BARACHEL / BROADWAY,	GNE	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
23:13:18 07/15/21	D21-05653	Traffic Stop	STATE RD 3 / BASE RD, GREENSBURG,	DCTY	CLO
			IN		
23:24:20 07/15/21	D21-05654	Fish And Game	1298 W COUNTY RD 750 N,	DCTY	CLO
			MILLHOUSEN, IN		
00:07:51 07/16/21	D21-05655	Traffic Stop	STATE RD 46 / 950 W, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
01:43:06 07/16/21	D21-05656	Disable Vehicle	7301 N OLD HWY 421 HWY N,	DCTY	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 46

Agency: Greensburg Police Department

<u>Time and Date</u> 05:05:37 07/15/21	<u>Number</u> G21-05908	Nature Disorderly Pers	Address 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, GREENSBURG,	<u>Location</u> GNE	<u>Dsp</u> CAA
			IN		
08:11:48 07/15/21	G21-05909	Weapons Violtn	46 / 250, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CAA
08:40:32 07/15/21	G21-05910	Citizen Assist	735 N FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG, IN	GNE	CLO
10:01:31 07/15/21	G21-05911	Ems Fall	1963 N CARVER ST ;APT B, GREENSBURG, IN	GNW	CLO
11:10:04 07/15/21	G21-05914	911 Hang Up	1820 N MONTGOMERY RD; OMARA FOODS, GREENSBURG, IN	GNE	
11:15:00 07/15/21	G21-05913	Agency Assist	421 / 650 N, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
11:54:59 07/15/21	G21-05912	Juv Miss/Run	627 W BRIARWOOD WAY ;APT G, GREENSBURG, IN	GNW	CLO
12:49:21 07/15/21	G21-05915	Disable Vehicle	6000 N US HWY 421, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
13:49:07 07/15/21	G21-05916	Citizen Assist	626 N MICHIGAN AV; CALLBACK, GREENSBURG, IN	GNW	CLO
14:44:00 07/15/21	G21-05917	Vin Check	2034 N MOSCOW RD LOT #66, GREENSBURG, IN	GNW	CLO
14:47:28 07/15/21	G21-05918	Traffic Stop	STATE RD 3 / 300 N, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	CLO
15:08:39 07/15/21	G21-05919	Traffic Stop	905 W KEEGANS WAY; SPARTAN STAFFING, GREENSBURG, IN	GNW	
15:24:29 07/15/21	G21-05920	Disable Vehicle	STATE RD 3 / LINCOLN, GREENSBURG, IN	GNE	
15:37:40 07/15/21	G21-05921	Reckless Driv	STATE RD 3 / 800 N, GREENSBURG, IN	DCTY	
15:42:35 07/15/21	G21-05923	Crash Type Unk	I-74 / MM 132 WB, GREENSBURG, IN	GNW	
15:48:36 07/15/21	G21-05922	Battery	305 S FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG, IN	GSE	CAA
		-			

Time and Date	Number	Nature	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
15:59:47 07/15/21		Traffic Stop	MICHIGAN / STATE RD 3,	GNW	CLO
		1	GREENSBURG, IN		
16:14:17 07/15/21	G21-05925	Fire Alarm	117 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG, IN	GCC	
17:03:17 07/15/21	G21-05926	Theft	1210 N CARVER ST; CALLBACK,	GNW	ACT
			GREENSBURG, IN		
18:22:29 07/15/21	G21-05927	Harassment	533 W MAIN ST; TRACKSIDE CAFE,	GSW	
			GREENSBURG, IN		
18:54:56 07/15/21	G21-05928	Traffic Hazard	STATE RD 3 / BROADWAY,	GNE	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
19:00:09 07/15/21	G21-05929	Traffic Hazard	907 W TENTH ST, GREENSBURG, IN	GNW	CLO
19:27:45 07/15/21	G21-05930	Citizen Assist	201 S BROADWAY ST; GREENSBURG	GSW	CLO
			POLICE DEPARTMENT, GREENSBURG,		
			IN		
19:32:57 07/15/21	G21-05931	Animal Comp	1111 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG,	GNW	CLO
			IN		
21:17:21 07/15/21	G21-05932	Domestic	231 E CENTRAL AV, GREENSBURG, IN	GNE	CLO
21:40:49 07/15/21	G21-05934	Prot Violation	202 N EAST ST; APT 1; CALLBACK	GNE	ACT
			ONLY, GREENSBURG, IN		
21:40:53 07/15/21	G21-05933	Traffic Stop	BROADWAY / TENTH, GREENSBURG,	GNE	
			IN		
21:58:22 07/15/21		Fight	500 W MAIN ST, GREENSBURG, IN	GNW	CLO
22:23:12 07/15/21	G21-05936	Citizen Assist	107 N BROADWAY ST; TIKI BAR &	GCC	CLO
			GRILL, GREENSBURG, IN		
00:01:35 07/16/21		Suspicious P/V	703 W ELEVENTH ST, GREENSBURG, IN		CLO
00:37:57 07/16/21	G21-05938	Suspicious P/V	1200 N ANDERSON ST; 1200 BLOCK,	GNW	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
00:47:19 07/16/21	G21-05939	Suspicious P/V	314 W MAIN ST; FIFTH THIRD BANK,	GNW	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		
00:52:47 07/16/21		Traffic Stop	MONFORT / MILL, GREENSBURG, IN	GSW	CLO
01:01:09 07/16/21		Traffic Stop		GCC	CLO
01:59:41 07/16/21	G21-05942	Suspicious P/V	709 W BRIARWOOD WAY,	GNW	CLO
			GREENSBURG, IN		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 35

Agency: Westport Police Department

Time and Date	<u>Number</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
13:01:31 07/15/21	W21-00382	Disturbance	606 E SCHOTT ST, WESTPORT, IN	DCTY	
13:54:37 07/15/21	W21-00383	Agency Assist	316 E SCHOTT ST, WESTPORT, IN	DCTY	CLO
15:57:36 07/15/21	W21-00384	Agency Assist	403 E PAUL ST, WESTPORT, IN	DCTY	CLO
18:12:43 07/15/21	W21-00385	Publ Indecency	604 E SCHOTT ST, WESTPORT, IN	DCTY	CLO
19:04:18 07/15/21	W21-00386	Disorderly Pers	308 E SYCAMORE ST, WESTPORT, IN	DCTY	CLO
00:18:56 07/16/21	W21-00387	Traffic Stop	8885 S STATE RD 3; SOUTH DECATUR	DCTY	CLO
			HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

Total reported: 87

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `**/**/****`, All agencies, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes